CorShield® Resealable Bubble Bags powered by Nano-VpCI®

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CorShield® Resealable Bubble Bags and Static Shielding Bubble Bags combine volatile corrosion inhibitors cushioning packing bubbles to provide protection for sensitive delicate components. Using Vapor phase Corrosion Inhibitor (VpCI®) technology, the bubbles protect a variety of metals, including carbon steel, aluminum. copper, brass, silver and stainless steels, without leaving film or residue on packaged items. CorShield® Bubble Bags are non-toxic and recyclable.

Components to be protected are placed in CorShield® VpCl Bubble Bags. In a matter of hours, the vapor from the VpCl bubbles saturates the enclosed airspace. The VpCl vapor migrates through the air to reach all exposed metal surfaces. The VpCls then condense, forming a thin, protective layer. CorShield® VpCl Bubble Bags are designed for cushioning and surface protection applications.



FEATURES

Simple, safe to use.

- Provide a unique combination of cushioning and corrosion protection
- Provide multimetal protection through Vapor phase Corrosion Inhibitor (VpCI) technology
- VpCI vapor does not interfere with subsequent processing (painting, welding, cleaning, soldering, etc.)
- Have no adverse effects on plastic (lexane), optics, elastomers and other non-metallics
- You get complete product protection during storage as well as during domestic and overseas shipments, virtually eliminating any rust claims.

PERFORMANCE

- Meets NACE TM0208-2018 standard for corrosion protection
- Meets German TL-8135-002 standards for corrosion protection

METALS PROTECTED

- Carbon Steel
- Aluminum
- Copper
- Silver
- Brass
- Stainless Steel

CorShield® Resealable Bubble Bags powered by Nano-VpCI®

PACKAGING AND STORAGE

CorShield® Resealable Bubble Bags come in customer-requested dimensions.

To ensure best product performance, store in original packaging, indoors, and out of direct sunlight at 4-38 °C (40-100 °F)

The shelf life for CorShield® Resealable Bubble Bags is two years.







LIMITED WARRANTY

All statements, technical information and recommendations contained herein are based on tests Cortec* Corporation believes to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.

Cortec® Corporation warrants Cortec® products will be free from defects when shipped to customer. Cortec® Corporation under this warranty shall be limited to replacement of product that proves to be defective. To obtain replacement product under this warranty, the customer must notify Cortec® Corporation of the claimed defect within six months after shipment of product to customer. All freight charges for replacement products shall be paid by customer.

Cortec® Corporation shall have no liability for any injury, loss or damage arising out of the use of or the inability to use the products.

BEFORE USING, USER SHALL DETERMINE THE SUITABILITY OF THE PRODUCT FOR ITS INTENDED USE, AND USER ASSUMES ALL RISK AND LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN CONNECTION THEREWITH. No representation or recommendation not contained herein shall have any force or effect unless in a written document signed by an officer of Cortec® Corporation.

THE FOREGOING WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS, IMPLIED OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. IN NO CASE SHALL CORTEC* CORPORATION BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES.



4119 White Bear Parkway, St. Paul, MN 55110 USA Phone (651) 429-1100, Fax (651) 429-1122 Toll Free (800) 4-CORTEC info@cortecvci.com https://www.cortecvci.com https://www.cortecpackaging.com



Bele Bartoka 29, 31300 Beli Manastir, Croatia Phone +395 (0)31 705-011, Fax +395 (0)31 705-013 info@ecocortec.hr http://www.ecocortec.hr/en/

Distributed by:



Valdamark Limited
Unit 13,
30 The Downs
Altrincham, Cheshire, WP14 2PX,
United Kingdom.
valdamark@live.com
Tel: +44 (0) 161 706 0388



Revised: 04/10/22 . Supersedes: N/A. ©Cortec Corporation 2002-2022 of Cortec* Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Copying and/or manipulation of these materials in any form without the written authorization of Cortec* Corporation is strictly prohibited. 2022, ©Cortec* Corp. ISO accreditation applies to EcoCortec processes only.